
STS #4 Nyack With Hills

Go For On Tot Dir Go For On Tot Dir
Start - Boathouse

L 2.3 East Dr 2.3 NE L 0.5 S Highland Ave 42.3 NE
X 0.1 Cathedral Pkwy (W 110Th St) 2.4 E L 0.2 US 9 W 42.5 N

CS 0.3 Adam Clayton Powell Jr Blvd (7Th Ave) 2.7 NE R 0.6 Depew Ave 43.1 E
L 3.5 Saint Nicholas Ave 6.2 N L 0.2 S Broadway 43.3 N
L 0.3 W 173Rd St 6.5 NW CS 0.3 N Broadway 43.6 N
R 0.2 Fort Washington Ave 6.7 N Runcible - Lunch 43.6
L 0.2 W 177Th St 6.9 W S 0.2 N Broadway(Go S. from Runcibl) 43.8 S
R 0.2 Cabrini Blvd 7.1 N L 0.1 Main St 43.9 E
L 0.4 Ramp 7.5 W R 1.5 Piermont Ave 45.4 S

CS 1.1 Geo. Wash Brg 8.6 W CS 1.8 River Rd 47.2 S
R 2.4 Hudson Ter 11.0 N CS 1.1 Piermont Ave 48.3 S
L 0.5 E Palisade Ave 11.5 NW SBL 0.1 Paradise Ave 48.4 SE
R 0.9 Summit St 12.4 NE CS 0.1 Bridge St 48.5 S
L 0.4 Lyncrest Rd 12.8 W SBR 0.3 Ferdon Ave 48.8 SW
R 0.6 N Woodland St 13.4 NE L 0.9 Rockland Rd 49.7 S

CS 0.9 Woodland St 14.3 N L 1.2 US 9 W (Scenic) 50.9 S
L 0.8 E Clinton Ave 15.1 NW R 0.8 Closter Rd 51.7 W
R 0.6 Depeyster Ave 15.7 NE CS 0.8 Rockleigh Rd 52.5 SW
L 0.2 Highwood Ave 15.9 NW L 4.6 Piermont Rd 57.1 S
R 0.3 Park St 16.2 NE L 0.4 County Rd 57.5 E
L 0.1 Hudson Ave 16.3 NW R 1.4 County Rd (to stay on….) 58.9 S
R 0.4 Knoll Rd 16.7 N L 0.1 E Clinton Ave 59.0 S
R 0.7 Engle St 17.4 N QR 0.1 Dean Dr 59.1 S

CS 0.3 Hillside Ave 17.7 NW L 0.2 Huyler Ave 59.3 S
CS 0.4 Union Ave 18.1 W SBL 0.3 Westervelt Ave 59.6 SE
BR 0.6 Grant Ave (Hillside Ave) 18.7 NW R 0.2 Engle St 59.8 S
R 0.9 Brookside Ave 19.6 N L 0.7 Woodland Park Dr 60.5 SE
L 0.4 Hardenburgh Ave 20.0 W R 0.1 Leroy St 60.6 SW
R 1.8 Knickerbocker Rd 21.8 N QL 0.1 Victoria Ln 60.7 SE
BL 0.1 Harrington Ave (Closter Rd) 21.9 N QR 1.0 Churchill Rd 61.7 S
BR 1.2 Livingston St (Around Reservoir) 23.1 E R 0.3 Woodland St 62.0 S
L 0.7 Blanch Ave 23.8 N CS 0.6 N Woodland St 62.6 SW
R 2.3 Tappan Rd 26.1 NE L 0.4 Lyncrest Rd 63.0 SE
X 0.1 Main St (Tappan) (Water Stop?) 26.2 NE  R 0.8 Summit St 63.8 S

BR 1.6 Greenbush Rd -->Kings Hwy 27.8 N L 0.6 E Palisade Ave 64.4 SE
R 0.1 SR 340 (Orangeburg Rd) 27.9 SE R 2.1 Hudson Ter 66.5 SW

QL 1.6 Hickey --> BR to Kings Hwy 29.5 NE L 0.1 Ramp 66.6 E
R 0.3 SR 303 (Route 303) 29.8 N CS 1.2 Geo. Wash Brdg 67.8 E
R 0.1 Mountain View Ave 29.9 E R Ramp 67.8  

QL 1.1 N Greenbush Rd 31.0 N R 0.1 Cabrini Blvd 67.9 S
R 1.3 Clausland Mountain Rd 32.3 NE R 0.1 W 177Th St 68.0 W
L 1.4 N Tweed Blvd 33.7 NW L 0.5 Haven Ave 68.5 S
R 0.3 Bradley Hill Rd 34.0 NE R 0.2 Fort Washington Ave 68.7 S
R 0.3 S Highland Ave 34.3 NE R 0.2 W 165Th St 68.9 NW

CS 1.1 S Boulevard 35.4 S L 0.6 Riverside Dr W 69.5 SW
CS 2.1 Clausland Mountain Rd 37.5 SW CS 2.6 Riverside Dr 72.1 S
R 2.2 Greenbush Rd 39.7 NW L 0.7 Cathedral Pkwy(W 110Th St) 72.8 SE
R 0.7 Bradley Pkwy 40.4 E SBR 0.1 Fred. Douglass Cir (Enter Cpark) 72.9 SW

CS 0.3 Bradley Hill Rd 40.7 NE S 1.1 West Dr 74.0 S
BR 0.3 Bradley Pkwy 41.0 NE Finish-West Dr @84th 74.0
CS 0.8 Bradley Hill Rd 41.8 NE


